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l^^ FINAL 1995 DIVISION I WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON-LOST RECORD 

Institution Austin Peay State University for 27 
(No) 

. Games Head coach LaDonna Wilson 

Conference name Chio Valley 

Full season record 15 
(won) 
q 

Conference record ^ 

12 
(tost) 

tClassbyFr So Jr Sr 
(won) (tost) 

Code 

No 

OTHEH 

FIRST and U S T NAME 

fmar\(\a Behrenbriiiker 

Georgie Vaughan 

Colleen Polzin 

Sonia Cox 

Kerri Wilbum 

Carrie Thuupson 

Sonia White 

Bridgett Robbins 

Stephanie Shelton 

Wendv Kincaid 

Natalie Bukovick 

Tracev Drechsel 

Heavne Havden 

•((No nfplayBra 2 

tci 

FR 

SR 

SO 

JR 

SR 

JR 

JR 

FR 

JR 

JR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

) 

Pos Ht 

F/C 6-2 

F 5-11 

F 6-1 

F 6-0 

F 5-10 

G5-7 

G5-5 

G5-5 

G 5-6 

G 5-6 

G 5-5 

G6-1 

C 6-k 

G 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

27 

23 

22 

13 

15 

12 

TOTALFIELDGOALS 

Scored 

110 

99 

105 

100 

83 

80 

65 

53 

25 

6 

2 

2 

3 

9 

Atts 

216 

253 

206 

246 

170 

216 

217 

130 

71 

21 

12 

5 

6 

15 

Pct 

509 

391 

510 

407 

488 

370 

300 

408 

352 

286 

167 

400 

500 

600 

3 PT FIELDGOALS 

Scorsd 

0 

44 

0 

6 

0 

16 

6 

37 

11 

0 

Atts 

1 

115 

0 

19 

0 

61 

17 

81 

30 

0 

Pct 

000 

383 

000 

316 

000 

262 

353 

457 

367 

000 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

70 

40 

59 

46 

62 

36 

42 

26 

6 

4 

8 

3 

I 

Atts 

107 

45 

109 

82 

78 

51 

55 

34 

10 

9 

16 

11 

4 

Pct 

6% 

889 

541 

561 

795 

706 

764 

765 

600 

444 

500 

273 

250 

REBOUNDS 

No 

231 

115 

193 

88 

100 

97 

109 

58 

28 

20 

13 

15 

10 

10 

Avo 

8 6 

4 3 

7 1 

3 3 

3 7 

3 6 

4 0 

2 1 

1 2 

0 9 

1 0 

1 0 

0 8 

ASSISTS 

No 

14 

66 

19 

29 

4 

95 

74 

89 

10 

11 

6 

2 

1 

Avo 

5 

2 4 

70 

1 1 

1 

3 5 

2 7 

3 3 

4 

5 

5 

1 

BLKO SHOTS 

No 

18 

9 

8 

19 

24 

2 

4 

0 

0 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

Avg 

67 

33 

3 

70 

89 

07 

15 

05 

08 

2 

08 

STEALS 

No 

29 

22 

22 

29 

14 

53 

29 

31 

3 

4 

8 

3 

1 

1 

Avo 

1 1 

81 

81 

1 1 

52 

1 97 

1 07 

1 1 

1 

18 

6 

2 

POINTS 

No 

290 

282 

269 

252 

228 

212 

178 

169 

67 

16 

12 

7 

6 

19 

Avg 

10 7 

10 4 

10 0 

9 3 

8 4 

7 9 

6 6 

6 3 

2 9 

0 7 

0 9 

0 5 

0 5 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Scorin 

Margi 

POINTS 

No 

2007 

1972 

a 

Avo 

74 3 

73 0 

TOTAL FIELD GO 

Scored 

742 

705 

Atts 

1784 

1735 

»LS 

Pct 

416 

406 

3PTFIEL0G 

Scored 

120 

131 

Atts 

326 

358 

OALS 

Pct 

368 

366 

FREE THROV 

Scored 

403 

431 

Atts 

611 

639 

vs 
Pct 

660 

674 

Reboun 

Margin 

REBOUNOS 

Player 8 
Team 

1195 

1150 

d 

Avg 

44 3 

42 6 

Dead 
Ball 

79 

64 
Total 
Rebs 

Total 

1279 

1278 

Shots 
Missed 

= 

ASSISTS 

No 

420 

371 

^ 

Avg 

15 6 

13 7 

Total Shots 

- Missed 

BLKD SHOTS 

No 

93 

85 

Avg 

3 4 

3 1 

STEALS 

No 

249 

243 

Avg 

9 2 

9 0 

FOULS 

No 

564 

487 

DQs 

21 

? 

TOs 

No 

514 

521 
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1994-95 BASKETBALL RECORD 
Please list games m order played After opponent s name indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent s score indicate home games by 
(H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3, etc and list below" List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include all 
students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total num
ber of spectators at each home game If you have more than one "home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in 
which you would be regarded as having the home crowd In the table below separate those home games played as double headers with the men's team 
(that IS one admission pnce for both games) from those home games played alone using an "X in the DH column Please remember—only games 
against four-year, U S colleges are included in statistics and won-lost record 

Your institution Austin Peay State University 

OPPONENT 

1 Martin Methodist 

2 Alabama-Huntsville 

3 South Alabama 
. Canisius 
4 

5 Evansville 

g Bradley 

7 Naval Acadeny 

8 Naval Acadpny 

9 Tennessee State 

10 Tennessee Tech 

11 Middle Tennessee 

12 tforehead State 

13 Eastem Kentucky 

14 Tennessee-Chatta 

15 Mirray State 

16 Cioiithpasl- Missouri 

Tennessee-Martin 

Tennessee State 

St Louis 

17 

18 

19 

20 Eastem Kentucky 

21 Morehead State 

22 Tennessee-Martin 

23 Tennessee Tech 

24 Middle Tennessee 

25 Mirray State 
26 fVnif-hpasf Missouri 

27 M I H H I P Tprmpssee 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

91 

72 

88-J 
76 

80 
63 

73 

92 

60 

69 

71 

85 

69 

73 

79 

86 
87 

67 

66 

70 

73 

65 

70 

64 

80 

82 

56 

47 

48 

57 
92 

71 
75 

95 

82 

72 

66 

81 

69, 

74 

90 

59 

88 or 
84 or 

62 

59 

68 

63 

76 

94 

87 

67 

73 

73 

T 
E 

H 

D 
H 

JL A 
A — 
N 

_A _ 
2 

A 

H 

A 

_H 

_H _ 

_A _ 

_A _ 

_A _ 

__A _ 

_A _ 
H 

H 

A 

H 

H 

_A. _ 

_A. _ 

_A. _ 

_J _ 
_H _ 

3 

ATTENDANCE 

250 

300 

200 
250 

350 
111 

250 

200 

750 

1,000 

400 

500 

300 

286 

565 

859 
800 

500 

82 

800 

750 

408 

3,000 

450 

750 

350 

OPPONENT 
OWN 

SCORE 
OPP 

SCORE 

S 
I 
T 
E 

D 
H ATTENDANCE 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

•NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

Vines Center, Lynchburg, VA 

Alumni Hall, Annapolis, MD 

Municipal Auditorium, Nashville, TN 

550 

Attendance (include students and estimate if necessary) 

TOTAL 
GAMES ATTENDANCE 

Home games played as double headers 
with men s team (one admission 
for both games) 

Home games played alone 

Total for all home games (add the two above) 

Road games 

Neutral site games 

Total season s attendance all games 
(add the three above) 

11 6,100 
12 7,800 

1,111 

27 15,011 

1994-95 INDIVIDUAL SINQLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List all perfonnances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mimmums Use additionaJ space at bottom if needed) 
No Player Opponent 

1994-95 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List all performances equaling or bettenng indicated 
mimmums Use additional space at bottom if needed) 

Date 

Pts rso) 

FGM (201 

FGA (301 

FG%(90 0 15 tnade) _ 

3F(3M (10) 

3FGA (20) 

3FG% (90 0 7 made) _ 

FTM (17) 

FTA (25) 

FT%(90 0 18 made) _ 

Rbs (28) 

Ast (19) 

Blks (12) 

Stl (12) 

% ( of ) 

% ( of ) 

%( of ) 

ADDITIONAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

FGM (55) (FGA 

FfSA ( i m ) (FftM 

FG% (65 0) % ( 

3FGM (14) (3FGA 

SFGA (25) 25 (3FGM 

3FG% (65 0 8 made) 

FTM (40) (FTA 

FTA (50) (FTM 

FT % (90 0 26 made) 

PF (50) 

Rebounds(75) 

Reb margin (30) ( 

Assists (35) 

Blocked shots (15) 

Steals (30) 

Signature of reporting official 

vs Opponent 

1 

) 

of ) 

) 

8 ) Canisius College 

% ( of ) 

) 

) 

% ( of ) 

to ) 

Date 

12/3/ 

Title 


