PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE INFORMATION AND RETURN BY MONDAY APRIL 3

43

NCAA 10278 2/95

FINAL 1995 DIVISION I WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U.S. COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON-LOST RECORD

Institut	on Aust	ın Peay	State	Unive	rsity	fc	or2	7 G	ames	Head c	oach _	aDonna	Wils	on					Full s	eason	record				12		
(No) Conference name Ohio Valley														Confe	ranca	(won) 9 ence record				(lost) 7							
tClass by	Fr So Jr Sr							00	111010110	o name .									Conic	nence	iewiu .	(w	on)	-	(lost)		
Code						T	10	TOTAL FIELD GO		OALS 3 PT FIELD		GOALS FRE		REE THR	THROWS REBOU		BOUNDS	ASSISTS		Ţ	BLKD SHOTS		STEALS		POINTS		_
No	FIRST	and LAST NAM	ME	†CI	Pos Ht	G	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	No	Avg	No	Av		No A	vg	No	Avg	No	Avg	_
	Amanda 1	Behrenbr	ınker	FR	F/C 6-2	2 27	110	216	509	0	1	000	70	107	654	231	8 6	5 14	. 5	1	18	67 2	29	1.1	290	10 7	, —
	Georgie Vaughan		SR	F 5-11	27	99	253	391	44	115	383	40	45	889	115	4 3	66	2	4	9	33	22	81	282	10 4	ŀ	
	Colleen Polzın		so	F 6-1	27	105	206	510	o	0	000	59	109	541	193	7 1	19) 7	0	8	3 2	22	81	269	10 0)	
	Sonja Cox		JR	F 6-0	27	100	246	407	6	19	316	46	82	561	88	3 3	3 29	1	1	19 7	0 :	29	1 1	252	9 3	3_	
	Kerrı Wılburn			SR	F 5-10	27	83	170	488	0	0	000	62	78	795	100	3 7	4	1		24 8	19	14	52	228	8 4	
	Carrie Thompson		1	JR	G 5–7	27	80	216	370	16	61	262	36	51	706	97	3 6	5 95	3 5	1	2 0	7	53	1 97	212	7 9)
	Sonia White			JR	G 5-5	27	65	217	300	6	17	353	42	55	764	109	4 () 74	2 7		, 1	5 :	29	1 07	178	6 6	<u>;</u>
	Bridgett Robbins		FR	G 5–5	27	53	130	408	37	81	457	26	34	765	58	2	89	3 3		<u> </u>	_ :	31	1 1	169	6 3	3	
	Stephanie Shelton		JR	G 5-6	23	25	71	352	11	30	367	6	10	600	28	1 2	2 10) 4				3	1	67	2 9)	
	Wendy Kincaid Natalie Bukovick		JR	G 5-6	22	6	21	286	0	0	000	4	9	444	20	0 9) 1	5		1 0)5 4	4	18	16	0 7	<u>, </u>	
			FR	G 5-5	13	2	12	167				8	16	500	13	1 () 6	5		1 0	8 8	В	6	12	0 9)	
	Tracey Drechsel		FR	G 6-1	15	2	5	400				3	11	273	15	10) 2	1		3 2		3	2	7	0 5	5_	
	Heavne Hayden		FR	C 6-4	12	3	6	500							10	0.8	3			1 ()8	1		6	0 5	5	
OTHERS (No of players2)			9	15	600				1	4	250	10		1			3		1		19		
POINTS TO		TOT	OTAL FIELD GOALS 3			PT FIELD GOALS		FREE THROW		WS		REBOUNDS		NDS			ASSISTS		BLKD	BLKD SHOTS		STEALS	T	FOULS	TOs	 }	
Totals	No Avg		Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Scored	Atts	Pct	Player & Team	Avg		ead To Iali		Shots Nissed	No	Avg	No	Avg	No	A	vg	No [OQs No	
Own	2007	74 3	742	1784	416	120	326	368	403	611	660	1 195	44	3	79 12	279		420	15 6	93	3 4	249	9	2	564 2	1 514	¥
Opps	1972	73 0	705	1735	406	131	358	366	431	639	674	1150	42	6 (64 12	278		371	13 7	85	3 1	243	9	0	487 ?	521	1
Scoring Marrin											Rebo	ound		To: Re		=		_	otal Shots - Missed								

CAREER LEADERS

List any player active this past season who has played two or more years and has exceeded 2 000 points 1 400 rebounds 700 assists 200 blocked shots 300 steals or 200 3 Pt FGM or in her career has averaged higher than any of the following 58 0 FG% 38 0 3-Pt FG% 80 0 FT% 20 0 points 11 0 rebounds 6 0 assists 2 3 3 Pt FGM 3 0 steals or 1 75 blocked shots per game Fill in the complete line for anyone who qualifies ٨VG 띪 ₹ 43% 214 214 3FG% 3FGM δĀ 107 Vaughan **Blocked Shots** Georgie

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE/6201 College Boulevard, Overland Park, Kansas 66211-2422

1994-95 BASKETBALL RECORD

Please list games in order played. After opponent siname indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc. After opponent siscore indicate home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3, etc. and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site. Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission. If you do not charge admission or count attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each home game. If you have more than one "home court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd. In the table below separate those home games played as double headers with the men's team (that is one admission price for both games) from those home games played alone using an "X" in the DH column. Please remember—only games against four-year, U.S. colleges are included in statistics and won-lost record.

	OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S T E	D H	ATTENDANCE		OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	S I T E	D H	ATTENE	ANCE
1	Martin Methodist	91	47	H		250	28							
2	Alabama-Huntsville	72	48	_ <u>H</u>	<u>x</u>	300	29				_	_		
3	South Alabama	ر - 88 _	_57	_ <u>N</u>		_200	30							
4	Canisius	76	92	N		250	31				_	_		
5	Evansville	80	71	_ <u>A</u>		350	. 32				_	_		
6	Bradley	63	75	_2		111	. 33							
7	Naval Academy	73	95	_A		250	. 34							
8	Naval Academy	92	82	<u>H</u>	_	200	35							
9	Tennessee State	60	_72	_A	_	7 50	. 36					_		
0	Tennessee Tech	69	_66	<u>H</u>	_	1,000	37				_			
1	Middle Tennessee	71	_81	_H	_	400	38						<u></u>	
2	Morehead State	85	_69	_ <u>A</u>	_	500	. 39							_
3	Eastern Kentucky	_69	_74	_ <u>A</u>	_	300		*NEUTRAI	_ SITES (Aren	a City St	ate)			
4	Tennessee-Chatta	73	90	_A	_	286	. 1	Vines Center,	-	-				
5	Murray State	79	59	 _A		_ 565	. 2	Alumni Hall, A	nnapolis, M	1D				
6	Southeast Missouri	86	 88_OT	A	_	859	3	Municipal Audi	torium, Nas	shville,	TN			
7	Tennessee Martin	87	84 OT	H	_	800	4							
8	Tennessee State	67	62	H		500	•						-	
9	St Louis	66	59	A		82	-	Attendance (include	students and	estimate	ıf ned	cessa	ıry)	
0	Eastern Kentucky	70	68	Н		800	•			ſ	SAME	=5	TOTAI ATTENDA	
1	Morehead State	73	63	Н	_	750		me games played as			a/\ivi	_0	ATTENDA	102
' 2	Tennessee-Martin	65	76	— A		408		n men s team (one ac both games)	imission					
3	Tennessee Tech	70	94	— A	_	3,000	Ho	me games played alo	ne				 -	
3 4	Middle Tennessee	64	87	A		450	Tot	al for all home games	s (add the two	above)	1	_	6,100	
•	THUMIE TOTAL SOCI	80	67	Н	_	750		ad games			12	<u>.</u> 4	7,800	
5	Murray State				_		· Ne	ıtral site games			•		<u> 1,111</u>	
5	Murray State		73	н		350						<u>. </u>		
5	Murray State Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee			H 3	_	350 550	Tot	al season s attendand d the three above)	ce all games		27	<u> </u>	15,011	
S S	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performal minimums Use ac No Pi	82 56 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botto	JE HI ring i om if Oppo	GHS ndicate neede	550 ed d) Date	Tot (ad	d the three above) 1994-9 (List all performinimums Us	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	ling or bet bace at bo	E HIC tering ttom	HS indi	cated eded)	Date
5 7 s	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50)	82 56 VIDUAL SII nces equal ddittonal sp	73 NGLE-GAN ing or bette ace at botto	JE HI	GHS ndicate neede	550 ed d) Date	Tot (ad	d the three above) 1994-9 (List all performinimums Us	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	ling or betoace at bo	E HIC tering ttom	AHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
6 7 SA	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performal minimums Use ac No Pi	82 56 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp	73 NGLE-GAN ing or bette	JE HI	GHS ndicate neede	550 ed d) Date	FGM (d the three above) 1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55)(FGA	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	ling or bei bace at bo vs	E HIC tering ttom	HS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
6 7 GM G%	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (20) (30) (90 0 15 made)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal ddittonal sp layer % (0	73 NGLE-GAN ing or bette ace at botto	JE HI	GHS ndicate neede	550 ed d) Date	FGM (FGA (FG% (1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	ling or bei	E HIC tering ottom	HS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
6 7 3M 3M	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pl (50) (1 (20) (30) (4 (20) (50) (6 (90 0 15 made)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp ayer % (0	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte	3 ME HI ring to Coppo	GHS ndicate neede nent	550 ed d) Date	FGM (FGA (SFGM)	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us (FGA	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	ling or betoace at bo	E HIC tering ottom	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
6 7 3A 3%	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) ((20) (30) (90 0 15 made)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp ayer	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte t)	3 ME HI ring to Coppo	GHS ndicate neede nent	550 ed d) Date	FGM (FGA (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25) (3FGM	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	vs vs	E HIC terinq ttom	GHS g indig if need	cated eded)	12/3,
6 7 3A 3%	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (50) (60) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (1	82	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte f)	3	GHS ndicate neede nent		FGM (FGA (FGW (FGW (FGW (FGW A	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made)	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional spanning of	vs vs in the control of the contro	E HIC terining ttom Oppo	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
5 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (50) (60) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (1	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp ayer % (0	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte t	3	IGHS Indicate neede nent	550 ed d) Date	FGM (FGA (FG% (FG% A FGM A FGM FFM (FFM A	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made) 100 (FTA	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional sp	vs vs in the control of the contro	E HICE tering Oppo	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	12/3,
S S S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performan minimums Use at No Pi (50) (50) (60) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (1	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal ddittonal sp layer % (o	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte f)	3	iGHS indicate neede nent		FGM (FGA (FG% (1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made) (65 0 (FTA 0) (FTM	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional spanning of	vs vs	E HICE	GHS g indi if ned	cated eded)	12/3,
S SM SA SM SG	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (400) (400) (400) (50) (50) (600 0 15 made) (70) (800) (900 0 7 made) (107) (25) (900 0 18 made)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal idditional sp ayer % (or % (or	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte t)	3	IGHS ndicate neede nent	550 ed d) Date	FGM (AGA SFGM SFGA FTM (AGA FTA (5) FT % (AGA FT % (5) FT % (6) FT % (6)	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55)(FGA (55)(FGM (55 0)% ((14)(3FGA (25)25(3FGM (65 0 8 made) (65 0(FTA (0)(FTM 90 0 26 made)	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional spans of	vs sius Co.	E HICE	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	12/3,
5 7 S A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at the color of the col	8256 VIDUAL SIII nces equal ddittonal sp ayer % (or % (or	73 NGLE-GAN ing or bette ace at botte f)	3	IGHS Indicate neede nent		FGM (Add FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made) 10) (FTA 10) (FTM 90 0 26 made)	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	vs Sius Co	E HICE tering ttom Oppo	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (400) (400) (400) (50) (50) (600 0 15 made) (70) (800) (900 0 7 made) (107) (25) (900 0 18 made)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal dditional sp ayer % (or % (or	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte t) f)	3	IGHS Indicate neede nent	550 ed d) Date	FGM (Add FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA	1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55)(FGA (55)(FGM (55 0)% ((14)(3FGA (25)25(3FGM (65 0 8 made) (65 0(FTA (0)(FTM 90 0 26 made)	5 TEAM SING mances equa e additional sp	vs Sius Co	E HICE tering ttom Oppo	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	
ts GM GA G% FGI TM TA	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at the color of the col	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal ddittonal sp layer % (of	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte f)	3	IGHS Indicate neede nent		FGM (AGE) FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (FGA (1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made) 10) (FTA 10) (FTM 90 0 26 made)	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional spanning of	vs Sius Co	E HICE tering tering tering tering	GHS g indi if neo	cated eded)	12/3,
6677 SS S	Southeast Missouri Middle Tennessee 1994-95 INDIV (List all performate minimums Use at No Pi (50) (100)	8256 VIDUAL SII nces equal ddittonal sp layer % (of	73 NGLE-GAN Ing or bette ace at botte f)	3	IGHS Indicate neede nent		FGM (FGA (1994-9 (List all performinimums Us 55) (FGA 100) (FGM 65 0) % ((14) (3FGA (25)25 (3FGM (65 0 8 made) 10) (FTA 10) (FTM 90 0 26 made) 1nds (75)	5 TEAM SING mances equale additional spanning of	ling or betoace at book vs vs sius Co f)	E HICE tering tering tering tering	GHS g indi if ned	cated eded)	12/3,

Signature of reporting official

Title